
8/3/2023 8:27:18 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN %JEFFERSON SUMMER AM

Route:2-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:11.74 mi.

8:28 am START MADISON ELEMENTARY - 616 PECK'S DR, EVT

8:40 am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

8:41 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 108th Pl SE [SE]

8:43 am STOP 105TH PL SE @ 9TH DR SE [SW]

8:51 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [SE]

8:53 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 94th Pl SE [E]

8:55 am STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]

8:56 am STOP 100th St SE @ 28th Dr SE [NE]

8:58 am STOP 100th St SE @ 25TH DR SE [NE]

8:59 am STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]

9:05 am DEST JEFFERSON ES REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023



8/3/2023 8:27:18 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN NE %JEFFERSON SUMMER AM

Route:3-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN NE

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:37.08 mi.

7:32 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

7:59 am STOP 138th Pl SE @ 55th Dr SE [E]

8:11 am STOP 121st ST SE @ Silver Lake Dr [NE]

8:29 am STOP 16th St @ Chestnut St [NE]

8:38 am STOP College Ave @ Woodlawn Ave [NW]

Crosser

8:41 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ Melvin Ave [W]

8:47 am STOP Sunrise Dr @ Juniper Dr [NE]

8:56 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ Emerson Pl [NW]

9:05 am DEST JEFFERSON ES REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2023


